

18 EXECUTION CIVIL 462/25
OM PARKASH DECEASED THROUGH LRS Vs. UNION OF
INDIA

10.02.2026

Present: None.

Notice of execution has not been issued as steps not taken. Be issued in terms of previous order on filing of PF, returnable for NDOH.

List on 13.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.02.2026