

19 EXECUTION CIVIL 462/25
OM PARKASH DECEASED THROUGH LRS Vs. UNION OF
INDIA

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. M. C. Verma, Ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Karan Kapur, Ld. counsel for DDA.

ENM not filed by LAC. Issue notice to concerned
LAC to file ENM on NDOH.

List on 17.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.03.2026